
Camp. Ital. Epoca Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

D3 G2 EV2 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 737 MALPASSI F. 1:57.514
Migliore

1 2:03.415 + 05.901 15:12:52.250  44,922

2 2:01.178 + 03.664 15:14:53.428  45,751

3 1:58.265 + 00.751 15:16:51.693  46,878

4 1:57.514 --------- 15:18:49.207  47,177

5 2:11.456 + 13.942 15:21:00.663  42,174

6 2:50.772 + 53.258 15:23:51.435  32,464

 Po. 2 - # 797 TRAMAGLINO N. + 00.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.018 + 16.327 15:12:51.041  41,368

2 2:09.850 + 12.159 15:15:00.891  42,695

3 2:00.877 + 03.186 15:17:01.768  45,865

4 1:58.614 + 00.923 15:19:00.382  46,740

5 1:57.691 --------- 15:20:58.073  47,106

6 2:28.598 + 30.907 15:23:26.671  37,309

 Po. 3 - # 459 TUMINI N. + 00.717
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.846 + 15.615 15:13:15.243  41,421

2 2:02.769 + 04.538 15:15:18.012  45,158

3 2:08.249 + 10.018 15:17:26.261  43,228

4 2:00.294 + 02.063 15:19:26.555  46,087

5 1:58.231 --------- 15:21:24.786  46,891

6 2:06.747 + 08.516 15:23:31.533  43,741

 Po. 4 - # 778 FIORENTINI M. + 02.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.637 + 06.790 15:12:45.858  43,779

2 2:01.756 + 01.909 15:14:47.614  45,534

3 1:59.847 --------- 15:16:47.461  46,259

4 2:03.327 + 03.480 15:18:50.788  44,954

5 2:08.758 + 08.911 15:20:59.546  43,058

6 2:06.690 + 06.843 15:23:06.236  43,760

 Po. 5 - # 23 ISEPPI M. + 02.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.801 + 04.720 15:12:29.769  44,423

2 2:01.949 + 01.868 15:14:31.718  45,462

3 2:01.165 + 01.084 15:16:32.883  45,756

4 2:00.081 --------- 15:18:32.964  46,169

5 2:05.924 + 05.843 15:20:38.888  44,027

6 2:01.263 + 01.182 15:22:40.151  45,719

 Po. 6 - # 230 DALLATOMASINA D. + 03.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.541 + 05.615 15:12:44.666  43,812

2 2:00.926 --------- 15:14:45.592  45,846

3 2:04.810 + 03.884 15:16:50.402  44,420

4 2:11.741 + 10.815 15:19:02.143  42,083

5 2:15.832 + 14.906 15:21:17.975  40,815

6 2:36.575 + 35.649 15:23:54.550  35,408

 Po. 7 - # 112 MIANI S. + 05.644
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.611 + 07.453 15:12:59.157  42,447

2 2:05.108 + 01.950 15:15:04.265  44,314

3 2:04.027 + 00.869 15:17:08.292  44,700

4 2:03.158 --------- 15:19:11.450  45,015

5 2:05.351 + 02.193 15:21:16.801  44,228

6 2:19.096 + 15.938 15:23:35.897  39,857

 Po. 8 - # 821 DINI P. + 07.015
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.306 + 07.777 15:13:21.526  41,903

2 2:09.964 + 05.435 15:15:31.490  42,658

3 2:06.915 + 02.386 15:17:38.405  43,683

4 2:07.053 + 02.524 15:19:45.458  43,635

5 2:06.613 + 02.084 15:21:52.071  43,787

6 2:04.529 --------- 15:23:56.600  44,520

 Po. 9 - # 44 MAZZAMUTO A. + 11.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.008 + 07.224 15:13:00.466  40,762

2 2:10.467 + 01.683 15:15:10.933  42,494

3 2:16.904 + 08.120 15:17:27.837  40,496

4 2:08.784 --------- 15:19:36.621  43,049

5 2:13.044 + 04.260 15:21:49.665  41,670

6 2:10.624 + 01.840 15:24:00.289  42,442

 Po. 10 - # 623 CASAGLIA A. + 14.210
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.388 + 08.664 15:13:27.872  39,491

2 2:17.388 + 05.664 15:15:45.260  40,353

3 2:15.125 + 03.401 15:18:00.385  41,029

4 2:14.782 + 03.058 15:20:15.167  41,133

5 2:13.462 + 01.738 15:22:28.629  41,540

6 2:11.724 --------- 15:24:40.353  42,088

 Po. 11 - # 999 GALLO G. + 17.709
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.520 + 07.297 15:13:05.576  38,900

2 2:29.215 + 13.992 15:15:34.791  37,154

3 2:16.070 + 00.847 15:17:50.861  40,744

4 2:15.223 --------- 15:20:06.084  40,999

5 2:53.581 + 38.358 15:22:59.665  31,939

 Po. 12 - # 297 MATTEW . + 17.710
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.239 + 02.015 15:13:11.268  40,397

2 2:16.299 + 01.075 15:15:27.567  40,675

3 2:16.990 + 01.766 15:17:44.557  40,470

4 2:28.033 + 12.809 15:20:12.590  37,451

5 2:15.224 --------- 15:22:27.814  40,999

6 2:39.410 + 24.186 15:25:07.224  34,778

 Po. 13 - # 616 NALDI T. + 19.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.849 + 00.917 15:13:12.684  40,218

2 2:16.932 --------- 15:15:29.616  40,487

3 2:33.613 + 16.681 15:18:03.229  36,091

4 2:45.640 + 28.708 15:20:48.869  33,470

5 2:45.319 + 28.387 15:23:34.188  33,535

 Po. 14 - # 290 GARZULINO T. + 20.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.161 --------- 15:13:02.921  40,127

2 2:18.472 + 00.311 15:15:21.393  40,037

3 2:23.927 + 05.766 15:17:45.320  38,520

4 2:24.843 + 06.682 15:20:10.163  38,276

5 2:40.114 + 21.953 15:22:50.277  34,625

 Po. 15 - # 76 BERTELLI F. + 23.171
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.685 --------- 15:13:19.287  39,407

2 2:22.199 + 01.514 15:15:41.486  38,988

3 2:33.529 + 12.844 15:18:15.015  36,110

4 2:36.854 + 16.169 15:20:51.869  35,345

 Po. 16 - # 285 GASPAROTTO M. + 29.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.508 --------- 15:13:17.864  37,584

2 2:29.969 + 02.461 15:15:47.833  36,968

3 2:28.917 + 01.409 15:18:16.750  37,229

4 2:27.773 + 00.265 15:20:44.523  37,517

5 2:32.561 + 05.053 15:23:17.084  36,340

Fastest lap: 1:57.514 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

D3 G2 EV2 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 17 - # 216 FURLAN M. + 33.353
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.867 --------- 15:13:23.499  36,748

2 2:35.034 + 04.167 15:15:58.533  35,760

3 2:41.460 + 10.593 15:18:39.993  34,337

Fastest lap: 1:57.514 
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